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Bartels Bernard Emmanuel bbartels@uwo.ca MSc SS WSC 224 G
Benoit Luc John-Paul lbenoit5@uwo.ca MSc SS WSC 224 A
Cao Wen-Zhan wcao69@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 191 Y
Chen Aleksandr achen669@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 191 A
Chen Shumin sche295@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 191 O
Cheng Jingyin jche2565@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 191 P
De Silva Kasiwatte Kankanamge Dinithi kdesil4@uwo.ca MSc-T SS WSC 224 B
Dobbin Jessica jdobbin7@uwo.ca MSc-T SS WSC 224 C
Dong Zhiwen zdong245@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 191 B
Fang Ziyuan zfang245@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 191 V
Gao Ruimin (Jasmine) rgao96@uwo.ca MSc SS WSC 191 E
He Lin lhe97@uwo.ca MSc SS WSC 191 G
Heidari Farhad fheidar3@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 191 U
Khodaverdi Rasoul rkhodave@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 191 C
Li Xiangshi xli3492@uwo.ca MSc SS WSC 191 I
Liu Jingyi jliu2388@uwo.ca MSc SS WSC 191 J
Liu Hongchen hliu587@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 191 W
Pan Jiachen jpan233@uwo.ca MSc SS WSC 191 F
Rezanezhad Aryan arezanez@uwo.ca MSc SS WSC 191 L
Seyfi Sahand sseyfi@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 191 X
Zarei Parinaz pzarei3@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 224 H
Zhang Zihan zzha292@uwo.ca MSc SS WSC 191 M
Zhang Yuxue yzha5375@uwo.ca MSc-T AS WSC 191 R
Zhuang Xinkai xzhuang9@uwo.ca MSc FM WSC 191 S
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